

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 7571-7574/2008(From the judgment and order dated 03/10/2007 in MACMA No. 321/2005 &  
MACMA No. 333/2005 & MACMA No. 341/2005 & MACMA No. 379/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S.SUBHADRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.SUBBA RAO &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

With IA Nos.1-4 (c/delay in filing SLPs)

Date: 16/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv. for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file  
additional documents which form part of the record of the courts  
below.(Pardeep Kumar) As prayed, list after summer vacation.  
(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master