

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18959-18962/2008

S. SUBHADRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. SUBBA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 is reported to be served and A.D. Card received. Respondent No.2
seeks

four weeks time for filing counter affidavit. Both the respondents to file counter affidavit,
if any, within

four weeks from today, as a last chance.

Call on 4-2-2009.

(SUNIL THOMA

S)
va
trar

Regis